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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February
 
Event 401  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Felixstowe Swimming Club 111 Beth Young 1:27.81 358  1:35.81
Team Ipswich Swimming 112 Matilda Bogle 1:29.62 336  1:34.18
Newmarket & District Swimming 113 Miriam Stratfold 1:31.09 320  1:33.09
St Felix Sch 114 Elijah Britton 1:35.28 280  1:36.93
Team Ipswich Swimming 115 Karys-Rose Bunn 1:36.78 267  1:44.96
Deben Swimming Club 116 Connie Davies 1:38.65 252  1:40.24
Newmarket & District Swimming 117 Romilly Marks 1:39.74 244  1:43.60
Beccles Town Swimming Club 118 Grace Mann 1:40.37 239  1:41.65
Team Ipswich Swimming 109 Xanthe Baker-Woods 1:41.26 233  1:45.46
Newmarket & District Swimming 1110 Ella Dunham 1:42.15 227  1:45.78
Lstoft & OB 1111 Kiera Turner 1:42.23 226  1:44.31
Team Ipswich Swimming 1012 Ellen Duffield 1:42.62 224  1:49.34
Team Ipswich Swimming 1113 Megan Gedge 1:42.81 223  1:43.91
Team Ipswich Swimming 1014 Amelie Crabb 1:42.94 222  1:45.54
West Suffolk Swim Club 1115 Princess Martinez 1:47.24 196  1:46.19
St Felix Sch 1016 Ava Lines 1:47.91 192  1:47.57
St Felix Sch 1117 Rose Webster 1:47.93 192  1:47.28
Team Ipswich Swimming 1118 Ane Lundy-Munoz 1:49.07 186  1:47.90
Lstoft & OB 1119 Ellie Mae Burwood 1:51.06 177  1:47.98
Hadleigh Swimming Club 11--- Jessica Wiggins DQ  1:49.29

 
Event 401  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 121 Charlotte White 1:22.22 436  1:24.93
Stowmarket Swimming Club 122 Sophie Lander 1:34.00 291  1:39.97
Mildenhall and District 123 Molly Harvey 1:34.14 290  1:36.44
Team Ipswich Swimming 124 Hollie Armstrong 1:34.22 289  1:38.47
Team Ipswich Swimming 125 Megan Gray-Cullum 1:34.32 289  1:35.86
Team Ipswich Swimming 126 Amber Duff 1:36.37 270  1:39.20
Team Ipswich Swimming 127 Evie Burgess 1:37.02 265  1:34.38
West Suffolk Swim Club 128 Evie Pyle 1:37.48 261  1:40.33
Sudbury & District S C 129 Zellah Chambers 1:37.78 259  1:40.14
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1210 Alice King 1:38.51 253  1:38.68

 
Event 401  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 131 Tess Wesley 1:25.14 392  1:24.13
Lstoft & OB 132 Kiara Jessop 1:25.91 382  1:26.74
West Suffolk Swim Club 133 Cerys Williams 1:27.18 365  1:31.76
West Suffolk Swim Club 134 Lucy Hudson 1:27.40 363  1:24.64
Deben Swimming Club 135 Laura Snelham 1:28.16 353  1:30.05
Team Ipswich Swimming 136 Safia Button 1:28.89 345  1:32.60
Team Ipswich Swimming 137 Sarah McNally 1:28.91 345  1:30.52
Team Ipswich Swimming 138 Abbie Duffield 1:28.99 344  1:31.50
Stowmarket Swimming Club 139 Evie Prager 1:30.36 328  1:31.83
Newmarket & District Swimming 1310 Etholle Marks 1:33.50 296  1:31.52

 
Event 401  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 141 Angharad Evans 1:12.39 639  1:11.86
Team Ipswich Swimming 142 Annabelle Burgess 1:17.50 520  1:16.35
Team Ipswich Swimming 143 Isabelle Rosher 1:19.58 481  1:21.82
West Suffolk Swim Club 144 Ella Hale 1:19.99 473  1:20.18
Team Ipswich Swimming 145 Grace King 1:20.00 473  1:21.94
West Suffolk Swim Club 146 Charlotte Hudson 1:25.03 394  1:22.01
Deben Swimming Club 147 Lily Bemmer 1:25.07 393  1:24.82
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 401  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 148 Catherine Odell 1:25.51 387  1:26.55
West Suffolk Swim Club 149 Caitlin McKay 1:27.65 360  1:28.10
Team Ipswich Swimming 1410 Maisy Armstrong 1:28.22 353  1:25.98
Deben Swimming Club 1411 Hannah Snelham 1:28.51 349  1:26.63
Leiston 1412 Phoebe Cross 1:29.77 335  1:27.75
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1413 Mia Yates 1:29.81 334  1:29.68
Team Ipswich Swimming 1414 Eleanor Thornton 1:30.86 323  1:29.73

 
Event 401  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 151 Nicole Chandler 1:17.95 512  1:17.66
St Felix Sch 152 Freya Lines 1:18.70 497  1:17.95
Newmarket & District Swimming 153 Ciara Gill-Ryan 1:23.42 417  1:25.47
Newmarket & District Swimming 154 Gemma Booth 1:24.66 399  1:23.90
St Felix Sch 155 Smriti Gokarn 1:25.82 383  1:25.64
Stowmarket Swimming Club 156 Lija Radziunaite 1:25.92 382  1:25.08

 
Event 401  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 161 Lauren Watt 1:16.18 548  1:12.01
Lstoft & OB 162 Katie Lines 1:16.73 536  1:17.41

 
Event 401  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 161 Lauren Watt 1:16.18 548  1:12.01
Lstoft & OB 162 Katie Lines 1:16.73 536  1:17.41
West Suffolk Swim Club 173 Olivia Nicolai 1:17.51 520  1:20.49
West Suffolk Swim Club 174 Hannah McNaul 1:20.26 469  1:18.80
Team Ipswich Swimming 175 Sophie Pickering 1:21.83 442  1:21.90

 
Event 401  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 171 Olivia Nicolai 1:17.51 520  1:20.49
West Suffolk Swim Club 172 Hannah McNaul 1:20.26 469  1:18.80
Team Ipswich Swimming 173 Sophie Pickering 1:21.83 442  1:21.90

 
Event 402  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 111 Finn Cooper 1:10.80 255  1:12.00
St Felix Sch 112 Oscar Cole 1:10.97 253  1:15.05
Team Ipswich Swimming 113 Ethan Angel 1:11.17 251  1:11.78
Team Ipswich Swimming 114 Fergus Cherrington 1:11.96 243  1:15.79
Team Ipswich Swimming 115 Robbie Cruickshanks 1:14.27 221  1:14.41
Team Ipswich Swimming 116 Daniel Clayton 1:15.15 213  1:19.64
Beccles Town Swimming Club 117 William Ellard 1:15.38 211  1:21.82
Team Ipswich Swimming 108 Ashton Redhead 1:16.80 200  1:23.14
Newmarket & District Swimming 119 Joseph McGonigle 1:18.90 184  1:22.57
West Suffolk Swim Club 1110 Matthew Baker 1:19.20 182  1:22.82
St Felix Sch 1111 Lazar Nemeth 1:19.94 177  1:24.20
Team Ipswich Swimming 1112 Fynley Blake 1:20.06 176  1:24.70
Newmarket & District Swimming 1113 Thomas Deaton 1:20.21 175  1:24.78
West Suffolk Swim Club 10*14 Max Pryke 1:20.72 172  1:24.43
St Felix Sch 11*14 Louis Davey 1:20.72 172  1:20.65
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1116 Lewis Meadows 1:21.46 167  1:23.71
Team Ipswich Swimming 1117 Finlay Evans 1:21.56 167  1:22.21
Newmarket & District Swimming 1118 Raven Dodsworth 1:21.77 166  1:23.86
St Felix Sch 1119 William Downes 1:23.07 158  1:21.87
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 402  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Lstoft & OB 1120 Conor Fitzgerald 1:23.12 158  1:24.99
St Felix Sch 1121 Keanan Cross 1:23.66 155  1:25.17
Team Ipswich Swimming 1122 Ben Bradshaw 1:24.79 148  1:24.08
Team Ipswich Swimming 1123 Isaac Clare 1:26.61 139  1:24.40

 
Event 402  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 121 Aidan Pilcher 1:04.18 343  1:07.00
Newmarket & District Swimming 122 Joseph Bavey 1:05.37 324  1:06.60
Lstoft & OB 123 Joe McGillivray 1:07.36 296  1:09.29
West Suffolk Swim Club 124 Edward Merhan 1:08.09 287  1:09.77
West Suffolk Swim Club 125 Tobin Sari 1:08.56 281  1:13.06
St Felix Sch 126 Marcus Moscuzza 1:08.79 278  1:08.98
Deben Swimming Club 127 Michael Connick 1:09.25 273  1:10.54
Sudbury & District S C 128 James Rowley 1:09.41 271  1:14.57
Newmarket & District Swimming 129 Zak Baldwin 1:10.06 263  1:10.51
Hadleigh Swimming Club 1210 Elliot Gladwell 1:10.17 262  1:10.82
West Suffolk Swim Club 1211 James O'Connor 1:10.25 261  1:12.97
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1212 James Clay 1:12.74 235  1:13.89
Team Ipswich Swimming 1213 Noah Crabb 1:12.95 233  1:12.77
Leiston 1214 Joseph Kenny 1:13.37 229  1:14.24
St Felix Sch 1215 Harrison Bell 1:15.00 215  1:13.05

 
Event 402  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 131 Chester Leeming 59.93 421  1:01.40
Team Ipswich Swimming 132 Matthew Debenham 1:00.97 400  1:02.85
Team Ipswich Swimming 133 Joe Cooper 1:01.70 386  1:04.70
St Felix Sch 134 Joab Carr 1:03.27 358  1:07.00
Lstoft & OB 135 Brandon Riley 1:04.85 332  1:05.14
Lstoft & OB 136 Luke Barton 1:05.80 318  1:05.91
Newmarket & District Swimming 137 Cameron Beavis 1:07.75 291  1:10.53
Beccles Town Swimming Club 138 Owen Seary 1:08.59 281  1:08.70
Team Ipswich Swimming 139 Xavier Baker-Woods 1:08.93 277  1:09.14
Lstoft & OB 1310 Harry Swann 1:09.05 275  1:09.59
Deben Swimming Club 1311 Connor Houston 1:09.47 270  1:10.66
Lstoft & OB 1312 Matt Bessey 1:09.98 264  1:09.93
West Suffolk Swim Club 1313 Robbie Brindley 1:10.49 259  1:08.59

 
Event 402  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 141 Henry Newell 57.82 469  57.57
St Felix Sch 142 Finn Jeffery 58.30 458  58.93
St Felix Sch 143 Owen Webster 58.67 449  58.98
West Suffolk Swim Club 144 Ciaran Riches 59.54 430  59.65
St Felix Sch 145 Daniel White 1:00.18 416  1:00.94
West Suffolk Swim Club 146 Samuel Bullingham 1:00.65 406  1:03.79
West Suffolk Swim Club 147 Connor Gillingham 1:01.93 382  1:04.53
Beccles Town Swimming Club 148 Jeremy Aitken 1:02.85 365  1:02.63
St Felix Sch 149 Sam Stephens 1:03.66 351  1:02.60
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1410 Teal'k Smith 1:04.22 342  1:03.67
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1411 Josh Thurston-Woolnough 1:04.69 335  1:05.85

 
Event 402  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 151 Sam Perkins 56.08 514  55.71
Stowmarket Swimming Club 152 Manfred Battle 56.68 498  55.36
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 402  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 153 Elliott Day 57.45 478  57.14
St Felix Sch 154 Collins Saliboko 57.54 476  57.52
Newmarket & District Swimming 155 Harry Saunders 57.83 469  59.23
Stowmarket Swimming Club 156 Will Handley 58.86 445  58.62
Team Ipswich Swimming 157 Adam Hardy 59.28 435  1:00.79
Deben Swimming Club 158 Matthew Anderson 59.56 429  1:00.70
West Suffolk Swim Club 159 Luca Clarke 1:00.70 405  1:02.72
Leiston 1510 Aidan Howard 1:01.09 398  1:00.63
West Suffolk Swim Club 1511 Logan Pyle 1:01.98 381  1:03.31
Sudbury & District S C 1512 Sam Roberts 1:04.37 340  1:03.89

 
Event 402  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 161 Thomas Clare 53.91 579  54.37
West Suffolk Swim Club 162 Evan Thomas-Mansfield 55.76 523  55.65
West Suffolk Swim Club 163 Taylor Bowen 55.85 520  55.28
West Suffolk Swim Club 164 Charles Whyte 57.71 472  57.88
West Suffolk Swim Club 165 Sam Wortley 58.74 447  58.84
West Suffolk Swim Club 166 Jacob Clarke 58.86 445  59.33
Felixstowe Swimming Club 167 Ryan Eagles 59.36 433  59.78
Beccles Town Swimming Club 168 Daniel Thurston-Woolnough 59.52 430  1:00.09
Newmarket & District Swimming 169 Thomas Allison 1:00.36 412  59.68
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1610 Max Beevor 1:01.24 395  1:01.15

 
Event 402  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 201 Reg Lloyd 51.83 651  50.77
Newmarket & District Swimming 182 Ignacio Larghero 53.24 601  51.80
Team Ipswich Swimming 163 Thomas Clare 53.91 579  54.37
Team Ipswich Swimming 174 Sam Cottee 53.94 578  53.43
Beccles Town Swimming Club 205 Dalton Yallop 54.03 575  54.80
St Felix Sch 176 Jake Thomas-Mansfield 54.45 562  53.78
Team Ipswich Swimming 217 Mihai Anghel 54.95 547  53.99
Team Ipswich Swimming 178 Jack Spain 54.99 545  54.48
Team Ipswich Swimming 179 Alex Walmsley 55.45 532  54.86
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1810 Thomas Boyt 55.56 529  57.09
Beccles Town Swimming Club 2111 Troy Douglas-Collow 55.62 527  54.45
West Suffolk Swim Club 1612 Evan Thomas-Mansfield 55.76 523  55.65
Team Ipswich Swimming 1713 Harry Eade 55.81 522  55.77
West Suffolk Swim Club 1614 Taylor Bowen 55.85 520  55.28
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1915 Calvin Coe 55.94 518  55.58
West Suffolk Swim Club 1816 Alex Harrison 56.10 514  56.36
Deben Swimming Club 1817 Robert Doig 56.28 509  56.74
West Suffolk Swim Club 1718 Myles Turner 56.59 500  56.34
Newmarket & District Swimming 1919 Harry Wagner 56.97 490  55.88
Sudbury & District S C 2120 Christopher Greenhalgh 57.00 490  57.32
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1921 Ross Barnshaw 57.23 484  57.77
Team Ipswich Swimming 1722 Bayley Finbow 57.44 478  56.75
West Suffolk Swim Club 1623 Charles Whyte 57.71 472  57.88
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1724 Callum Thurston-Woolnough 57.76 470  57.58
West Suffolk Swim Club 1825 Ben Wilkinson 58.49 453  58.56
West Suffolk Swim Club 1626 Sam Wortley 58.74 447  58.84
West Suffolk Swim Club 1627 Jacob Clarke 58.86 445  59.33
Leiston 2228 Bradley Stannard 59.08 440  58.74
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1629 Ryan Eagles 59.36 433  59.78
West Suffolk Swim Club 17*30 Oliver Pyle 59.37 433  59.34
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 402  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Leiston 19*30 Shane Stannard 59.37 433  59.85
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1632 Daniel Thurston-Woolnough 59.52 430  1:00.09
Lstoft & OB 1833 Syd Newnham-Stebbings 59.83 423  58.86
Lstoft & OB 1734 James Boots 59.93 421  59.52
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1735 Nick Borrett 1:00.02 419  59.54
Newmarket & District Swimming 1636 Thomas Allison 1:00.36 412  59.68
Leiston 1737 Henry Butler 1:00.73 405  58.93
Leiston 1738 Oliver Pick 1:01.19 396  1:00.57
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1639 Max Beevor 1:01.24 395  1:01.15
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1740 Aidan Coe 1:01.28 394  1:00.86

 
Event 402  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 201 Reg Lloyd 51.83 651  50.77
Newmarket & District Swimming 182 Ignacio Larghero 53.24 601  51.80
Team Ipswich Swimming 173 Sam Cottee 53.94 578  53.43
Beccles Town Swimming Club 204 Dalton Yallop 54.03 575  54.80
St Felix Sch 175 Jake Thomas-Mansfield 54.45 562  53.78
Team Ipswich Swimming 216 Mihai Anghel 54.95 547  53.99
Team Ipswich Swimming 177 Jack Spain 54.99 545  54.48
Team Ipswich Swimming 178 Alex Walmsley 55.45 532  54.86
Felixstowe Swimming Club 189 Thomas Boyt 55.56 529  57.09
Beccles Town Swimming Club 2110 Troy Douglas-Collow 55.62 527  54.45
Team Ipswich Swimming 1711 Harry Eade 55.81 522  55.77
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1912 Calvin Coe 55.94 518  55.58
West Suffolk Swim Club 1813 Alex Harrison 56.10 514  56.36
Deben Swimming Club 1814 Robert Doig 56.28 509  56.74
West Suffolk Swim Club 1715 Myles Turner 56.59 500  56.34
Newmarket & District Swimming 1916 Harry Wagner 56.97 490  55.88
Sudbury & District S C 2117 Christopher Greenhalgh 57.00 490  57.32
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1918 Ross Barnshaw 57.23 484  57.77
Team Ipswich Swimming 1719 Bayley Finbow 57.44 478  56.75
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1720 Callum Thurston-Woolnough 57.76 470  57.58
West Suffolk Swim Club 1821 Ben Wilkinson 58.49 453  58.56
Leiston 2222 Bradley Stannard 59.08 440  58.74
West Suffolk Swim Club 17*23 Oliver Pyle 59.37 433  59.34
Leiston 19*23 Shane Stannard 59.37 433  59.85
Lstoft & OB 1825 Syd Newnham-Stebbings 59.83 423  58.86
Lstoft & OB 1726 James Boots 59.93 421  59.52
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1727 Nick Borrett 1:00.02 419  59.54
Leiston 1728 Henry Butler 1:00.73 405  58.93
Leiston 1729 Oliver Pick 1:01.19 396  1:00.57
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1730 Aidan Coe 1:01.28 394  1:00.86

 
Event 403  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 111 Matilda Bogle 2:27.08 427  2:31.51
Team Ipswich Swimming 112 Karys-Rose Bunn 2:27.35 424  2:32.91
St Felix Sch 113 Elijah Britton 2:37.22 349  2:34.87
Newmarket & District Swimming 114 Romilly Marks 2:38.32 342  2:34.57
St Felix Sch 115 Clara Watson-Flowers 2:40.34 329  2:39.01
Beccles Town Swimming Club 116 Grace Mann 2:43.51 310  2:45.34
Deben Swimming Club 117 Connie Davies 2:45.64 299  2:55.54
Team Ipswich Swimming 118 Megan Gedge 2:48.23 285  2:46.19
Newmarket & District Swimming 119 Elsie Pooley 2:52.35 265  2:49.11
Lstoft & OB 1110 Kiera Turner 2:52.76 263  2:57.66
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 403  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 1111 Rose Webster 2:53.18 261  2:56.69
West Suffolk Swim Club 1112 Olivia Whyte 2:53.94 258  3:00.36
Sudbury & District S C 1013 Emily Knight 2:54.33 256  3:00.75
St Felix Sch 1114 Tilly Dodds 2:55.11 253  3:01.08
Team Ipswich Swimming 1015 Amelie Crabb 2:55.76 250  2:59.24
Newmarket & District Swimming 1116 Miriam Stratfold 2:56.21 248  2:57.40
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1017 Katie Stebbings 3:02.75 222  3:01.77

 
Event 403  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 121 Maeve Pooley 2:26.32 433  2:27.46
West Suffolk Swim Club 122 Charlotte White 2:28.97 411  2:29.83
Stowmarket Swimming Club 123 Sophie Lander 2:30.37 399  2:36.56
Team Ipswich Swimming 124 Evelyn Dixon-Minter 2:31.06 394  2:39.30
Team Ipswich Swimming 125 Evie Burgess 2:33.73 374  2:39.78
Deben Swimming Club 126 Helena Hall 2:35.30 362  2:43.97
Felixstowe Swimming Club 127 Francesca Tyler 2:36.98 351  2:37.93
Team Ipswich Swimming 128 Hollie Armstrong 2:37.35 348  2:39.76
Lstoft & OB 129 Katie Hitter 2:37.92 345  2:40.68
St Felix Sch 1210 Imogen Whyte 2:38.71 340  2:38.01
West Suffolk Swim Club 1211 Grace Baxter 2:41.41 323  2:47.37
Team Ipswich Swimming 1212 Kayleigh Harvey 2:42.08 319  2:47.26
Team Ipswich Swimming 1213 Megan Gray-Cullum 2:42.48 316  2:45.78
West Suffolk Swim Club 1214 Evie Pyle 2:44.45 305  2:45.88
St Felix Sch 1215 Noni Thole 2:44.88 303  2:40.81
Sudbury & District S C 1216 Zellah Chambers 2:47.05 291  2:43.56
Team Ipswich Swimming 1217 Amber Duff 2:48.10 286  2:46.73

 
Event 403  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 131 Safia Button 2:12.70 581  2:18.09
Newmarket & District Swimming 132 Tess Wesley 2:20.39 491  2:20.03
West Suffolk Swim Club 133 Cerys Williams 2:20.47 490  2:27.85
Lstoft & OB 134 Imogen Block 2:20.90 486  2:24.35
West Suffolk Swim Club 135 Lucy Hudson 2:21.62 478  2:21.98
Team Ipswich Swimming 136 Erin Crouch 2:23.09 464  2:29.98
Deben Swimming Club 137 Ella Houston 2:25.45 441  2:28.87
Lstoft & OB 138 Kiara Jessop 2:25.52 441  2:30.56
Stowmarket Swimming Club 139 Evie Prager 2:29.86 403  2:29.85
Newmarket & District Swimming 1310 Etholle Marks 2:30.18 401  2:27.85
Lstoft & OB 1311 Olivia Aldred 2:30.32 400  2:34.37
Deben Swimming Club 1312 Laura Snelham 2:31.66 389  2:33.62
Newmarket & District Swimming 1313 Ruby Davis 2:31.93 387  2:35.39
Team Ipswich Swimming 1314 Isabel Kirby 2:32.51 383  2:34.22
Leiston 1315 Madelyn Latimer-Hicks 2:32.67 382  2:34.32
Deben Swimming Club 1316 Mia Cooper 2:33.93 372  2:35.93
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1317 Lucy Adcock 2:35.82 359  2:37.18
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1318 Caitlyn White 2:36.13 357  2:35.90

 
Event 403  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 141 Annabelle Burgess 2:11.26 601  2:11.07
West Suffolk Swim Club 142 Angharad Evans 2:12.20 588  2:12.96
West Suffolk Swim Club 143 Ella Hale 2:15.70 544  2:15.02
Team Ipswich Swimming 144 Isabelle Rosher 2:16.01 540  2:16.86
Team Ipswich Swimming 145 Emily Whyte 2:18.00 517  2:19.59
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 403  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 146 Grace King 2:18.51 511  2:22.41
Team Ipswich Swimming 147 Annika Brown 2:19.08 505  2:23.69
Team Ipswich Swimming 148 Emma Cruickshanks 2:19.18 504  2:17.34
Deben Swimming Club 149 Minnie Wayman 2:19.82 497  2:23.31
Beccles Town Swimming Club 1410 Grace Madsen 2:19.91 496  2:21.88
West Suffolk Swim Club 1411 Hannah O'Connor 2:20.33 491  2:22.72
Lstoft & OB 1412 Abigail Marshall 2:21.25 482  2:21.93
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1413 Mia Yates 2:21.70 477  2:20.54
Newmarket & District Swimming 1414 Megan Cowlan-Neal 2:24.00 455  2:24.21
West Suffolk Swim Club 1415 Lily Genner 2:25.39 442  2:22.75
St Felix Sch 1416 Catherine Odell 2:25.80 438  2:25.26
Deben Swimming Club 1417 Hannah Snelham 2:26.70 430  2:24.66
Deben Swimming Club 1418 Erin Yeomanson 2:27.17 426  2:27.03
Team Ipswich Swimming 1419 Martha Brewer 2:28.04 419  2:27.90
Deben Swimming Club 1420 Daisy Attwater 2:30.04 402  2:27.63
Deben Swimming Club 1421 Lily Bemmer 2:30.85 396  2:27.40
Leiston 1422 Phoebe Cross 2:34.14 371  2:25.90

 
Event 403  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 151 Mia Maspers 2:10.81 607  2:10.58
West Suffolk Swim Club 152 Niamh Perry 2:13.16 575  2:13.95
Stowmarket Swimming Club 153 Lija Radziunaite 2:15.28 549  2:18.15
St Felix Sch 154 Ella Tolliday 2:16.67 532  2:17.45
St Felix Sch 155 Katy Chambers 2:16.77 531  2:15.69
Lstoft & OB 156 Alice Newnham-Stebbings 2:16.89 529  2:16.53
Team Ipswich Swimming 157 Nicole Chandler 2:17.76 520  2:15.19
Team Ipswich Swimming 158 Fern Morrin 2:19.92 496  2:18.34
West Suffolk Swim Club 159 Molly Peacock 2:20.42 491  2:23.84
Stowmarket Swimming Club 1510 Ella Dootson 2:22.28 472  2:24.92
St Felix Sch 1511 Smriti Gokarn 2:26.19 435  2:21.90

 
Event 403  Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 161 Sonia Tumiotto 2:08.58 639  2:10.61
Newmarket & District Swimming 162 Lauren Watt 2:09.37 627  2:10.55
St Felix Sch 163 Sophie Taylor 2:15.58 545  2:13.32
Team Ipswich Swimming 164 Phoebe Hayden 2:17.46 523  2:19.37
Deben Swimming Club 165 Hannah Taplin 2:19.07 505  2:17.92
Lstoft & OB 166 Katie Lines 2:23.08 464  2:18.94

 
Event 403  Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 171 Rebecca Sherwin 2:02.52 739  2:03.02
West Suffolk Swim Club 192 Molly Ollington 2:08.75 637  2:08.30
St Felix Sch 183 Jess Westlake 2:09.21 630  2:09.88
Team Ipswich Swimming 194 Emily Dowding 2:09.40 627  2:10.33
West Suffolk Swim Club 175 Eleanor Llewellyn 2:16.08 539  2:15.21
St Felix Sch 176 Maddie Chambers 2:16.24 537  2:15.55
Team Ipswich Swimming 177 Sophie Pickering 2:16.69 532  2:20.60
West Suffolk Swim Club 178 Annabel Heywood 2:16.82 530  2:15.44
Leiston 199 Emily Dye 2:17.28 525  2:20.28
Felixstowe Swimming Club 1810 Faye Hermon 2:17.44 523  2:15.27
Newmarket & District Swimming 1711 Charlie Davis 2:17.99 517  2:18.21
West Suffolk Swim Club 1712 Beth Edwards 2:18.39 512  2:14.48
Sudbury & District S C 1813 Olivia Sherred 2:22.14 473  2:20.76
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February
 
Event 404  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 111 Ethan Angel 2:43.47 301  2:54.41
Team Ipswich Swimming 112 Robbie Cruickshanks 2:49.20 272  2:52.72
Team Ipswich Swimming 113 Finn Cooper 2:57.91 233  3:01.71
St Felix Sch 114 Oscar Cole 3:02.63 216  3:06.72
St Felix Sch 115 Lazar Nemeth 3:15.11 177  3:10.81
Team Ipswich Swimming 116 Finlay Evans 3:27.81 146  3:25.04

 
Event 404  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 121 Joseph Bavey 2:36.40 344  2:39.50
Team Ipswich Swimming 122 Aidan Pilcher 2:39.81 322  2:47.15
West Suffolk Swim Club 123 Edward Merhan 2:44.81 294  2:47.49
St Felix Sch 124 Marcus Moscuzza 2:44.86 294  2:48.22
West Suffolk Swim Club 125 Tobin Sari 2:53.99 250  2:55.36
Lstoft & OB 126 Joe McGillivray 2:56.45 239  2:51.45
Stowmarket Swimming Club 127 James Clay 2:56.55 239  3:04.86
Leiston 128 Joseph Kenny 2:58.00 233  3:08.07
Newmarket & District Swimming 129 Zak Baldwin 2:59.52 227  3:02.69
West Suffolk Swim Club 1210 James O'Connor 3:02.10 218  3:05.62
Newmarket & District Swimming 1211 Jack Saunders 3:02.16 217  3:05.93
St Felix Sch 1212 Harrison Bell 3:08.83 195  3:03.37
Deben Swimming Club 12--- Michael Connick DQ  3:04.46

 
Event 404  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 131 Chester Leeming 2:27.33 412  2:28.27
Team Ipswich Swimming 132 Joe Cooper 2:29.00 398  2:40.53
Team Ipswich Swimming 133 Matthew Debenham 2:29.32 395  2:35.47
Lstoft & OB 134 Luke Barton 2:38.33 331  2:37.45
Lstoft & OB 135 Brandon Riley 2:40.42 319  2:48.83
Lstoft & OB 136 Harry Swann 2:46.28 286  2:47.95
Team Ipswich Swimming 137 Xavier Baker-Woods 2:48.93 273  2:50.86
West Suffolk Swim Club 138 Robbie Brindley 2:50.89 264  2:48.75
Lstoft & OB 139 Matt Bessey 2:51.74 260  2:52.48
Deben Swimming Club 1310 Connor Houston 2:54.14 249  2:50.54

 
Event 404  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 141 Finn Jeffery 2:22.94 451  2:21.59
Newmarket & District Swimming 142 Henry Newell 2:24.38 437  2:28.60
St Felix Sch 143 Owen Webster 2:26.95 415  2:28.81
West Suffolk Swim Club 144 Ciaran Riches 2:27.46 410  2:27.42
West Suffolk Swim Club 145 Samuel Bullingham 2:28.79 400  2:34.44
Beccles Town Swimming Club 146 Teal'k Smith 2:33.17 366  2:40.79
Beccles Town Swimming Club 147 Josh Thurston-Woolnough 2:34.07 360  2:44.72
West Suffolk Swim Club 148 Henry King 2:36.05 346  2:36.52
West Suffolk Swim Club 149 Connor Gillingham 2:37.50 337  2:43.14
Deben Swimming Club 1410 Harvey Hall 2:37.58 336  2:43.71
Team Ipswich Swimming 1411 Jack Scarff 2:38.62 330  2:41.99
West Suffolk Swim Club 1412 William Tozer 2:38.77 329  2:37.90
St Felix Sch 1413 Josh Stephens 2:41.19 314  2:42.57
West Suffolk Swim Club 1414 Matthew Willmott 2:42.11 309  2:41.80
St Felix Sch 1415 Daniel White 2:42.32 308  2:40.44
St Felix Sch 1416 Sam Stephens 2:48.16 277  2:42.93
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February
 
Event 404  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 151 Sam Perkins 2:17.18 510  2:18.80
Team Ipswich Swimming 152 Adam Hardy 2:22.44 455  2:21.33
Stowmarket Swimming Club 153 Will Handley 2:23.03 450  2:25.15
St Felix Sch 154 Collins Saliboko 2:25.12 431  2:33.42
West Suffolk Swim Club 155 Logan Pyle 2:27.82 407  2:35.01
West Suffolk Swim Club 156 Luca Clarke 2:30.45 386  2:32.03
Leiston 157 Aidan Howard 2:32.13 374  2:32.97
West Suffolk Swim Club 158 William Harpur-Davies 2:38.10 333  2:34.55
Newmarket & District Swimming 159 Harry Saunders 2:38.58 330  2:33.32
Deben Swimming Club 15--- Matthew Anderson DQ  2:36.78

 
Event 404  Boys 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 161 Taylor Bowen 2:18.37 497  2:19.53
Team Ipswich Swimming 162 Thomas Clare 2:19.34 487  2:20.07
West Suffolk Swim Club 163 Charles Whyte 2:25.83 424  2:19.01
West Suffolk Swim Club 164 Sam Wortley 2:27.11 413  2:28.42
Beccles Town Swimming Club 165 Daniel Thurston-Woolnough 2:28.49 402  2:27.28
Newmarket & District Swimming 166 Thomas Allison 2:28.84 399  2:25.00

 
Event 404  Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 171 Myles Turner 2:11.65 577  2:12.74
Stowmarket Swimming Club 192 Calvin Coe 2:13.17 557  2:16.75
St Felix Sch 173 Jake Thomas-Mansfield 2:14.27 544  2:16.08
Sudbury & District S C 214 Christopher Greenhalgh 2:16.00 523  2:18.86
Felixstowe Swimming Club 185 Thomas Boyt 2:17.11 511  2:17.42
West Suffolk Swim Club 186 Alex Harrison 2:20.02 479  2:24.32
Newmarket & District Swimming 197 Harry Wagner 2:20.55 474  2:18.68
Team Ipswich Swimming 178 Harry Eade 2:21.65 463  2:19.25
Beccles Town Swimming Club 179 Callum Thurston-Woolnough 2:25.29 429  2:23.52
West Suffolk Swim Club 1710 Oliver Pyle 2:27.87 407  2:24.01
West Suffolk Swim Club 1811 Ben Wilkinson 2:28.49 402  2:25.66
Lstoft & OB 1712 James Boots 2:30.64 385  2:28.68

 
Event 405F  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Felixstowe Swimming Club 111 Beth Young 1:26.67 372  1:27.81
Team Ipswich Swimming 112 Matilda Bogle 1:29.94 333  1:29.62
Newmarket & District Swimming 113 Miriam Stratfold 1:33.77 294  1:31.09
St Felix Sch 114 Elijah Britton 1:34.82 284  1:35.28
Deben Swimming Club 115 Connie Davies 1:38.70 252  1:38.65
Team Ipswich Swimming 116 Karys-Rose Bunn 1:39.11 249  1:36.78
Newmarket & District Swimming 117 Romilly Marks 1:40.50 238  1:39.74
Beccles Town Swimming Club 118 Grace Mann 1:41.28 233  1:40.37

 
Event 406F  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 121 Charlotte White 1:23.34 418  1:22.22
Stowmarket Swimming Club 122 Sophie Lander 1:31.13 320  1:34.00
Team Ipswich Swimming 123 Hollie Armstrong 1:32.47 306  1:34.22
Team Ipswich Swimming 124 Megan Gray-Cullum 1:34.24 289  1:34.32
Team Ipswich Swimming 125 Evie Burgess 1:34.57 286  1:37.02
Team Ipswich Swimming 126 Amber Duff 1:34.77 284  1:36.37
Mildenhall and District 127 Molly Harvey 1:34.79 284  1:34.14
West Suffolk Swim Club 128 Evie Pyle 1:38.15 256  1:37.48
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February
 
Event 407F  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 131 Tess Wesley 1:24.07 408  1:25.14
Lstoft & OB 132 Kiara Jessop 1:24.52 401  1:25.91
West Suffolk Swim Club 133 Lucy Hudson 1:25.78 384  1:27.40
Team Ipswich Swimming 134 Safia Button 1:26.97 368  1:28.89
Team Ipswich Swimming 135 Sarah McNally 1:28.03 355  1:28.91
Team Ipswich Swimming 136 Abbie Duffield 1:28.60 348  1:28.99
West Suffolk Swim Club 137 Cerys Williams 1:29.03 343  1:27.18
Deben Swimming Club 138 Laura Snelham 1:29.14 342  1:28.16

 
Event 408F  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 141 Angharad Evans 1:12.37 639  1:12.39
Team Ipswich Swimming 142 Annabelle Burgess 1:16.87 533  1:17.50
Team Ipswich Swimming 143 Isabelle Rosher 1:18.67 498  1:19.58
Team Ipswich Swimming 144 Grace King 1:19.68 479  1:20.00
West Suffolk Swim Club 145 Ella Hale 1:20.29 468  1:19.99
West Suffolk Swim Club 146 Charlotte Hudson 1:24.82 397  1:25.03
Deben Swimming Club 147 Lily Bemmer 1:25.69 385  1:25.07
St Felix Sch 148 Catherine Odell 1:28.17 353  1:25.51

 
Event 409F  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 151 Freya Lines 1:17.92 512  1:18.70
Team Ipswich Swimming 152 Nicole Chandler 1:17.95 512  1:17.95
Newmarket & District Swimming 153 Ciara Gill-Ryan 1:23.59 415  1:23.42
Stowmarket Swimming Club 154 Lija Radziunaite 1:24.94 395  1:25.92
St Felix Sch 155 Smriti Gokarn 1:26.31 377  1:25.82
Newmarket & District Swimming 156 Gemma Booth 1:26.52 374  1:24.66

 
Event 410F  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 161 Lauren Watt 1:14.23 592  1:16.18
West Suffolk Swim Club 172 Olivia Nicolai 1:16.98 531  1:17.51
Lstoft & OB 163 Katie Lines 1:18.18 507  1:16.73
West Suffolk Swim Club 174 Hannah McNaul 1:19.76 477  1:20.26
Team Ipswich Swimming 175 Sophie Pickering 1:21.66 445  1:21.83

 
Event 411F  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 111 Finn Cooper 1:09.56 269  1:10.80
St Felix Sch 112 Oscar Cole 1:09.66 268  1:10.97
Team Ipswich Swimming 113 Ethan Angel 1:10.62 257  1:11.17
Team Ipswich Swimming 114 Fergus Cherrington 1:11.42 249  1:11.96
Beccles Town Swimming Club 115 William Ellard 1:14.19 222  1:15.38
Team Ipswich Swimming 116 Robbie Cruickshanks 1:14.41 220  1:14.27
Team Ipswich Swimming 117 Daniel Clayton 1:14.90 216  1:15.15
Team Ipswich Swimming 108 Ashton Redhead 1:15.37 211  1:16.80

 
Event 412F  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 121 Aidan Pilcher 1:04.00 346  1:04.18
Newmarket & District Swimming 122 Joseph Bavey 1:04.30 341  1:05.37
West Suffolk Swim Club 123 Edward Merhan 1:08.39 283  1:08.09
Deben Swimming Club 124 Michael Connick 1:08.58 281  1:09.25
St Felix Sch 125 Marcus Moscuzza 1:08.97 276  1:08.79
Lstoft & OB 126 Joe McGillivray 1:09.24 273  1:07.36
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Suffolk County Championships 2017 - 21/01/2017 to 26/02/2017

Results - Session 4 - Sunday 5th February

(Event 412F  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

West Suffolk Swim Club 127 Tobin Sari 1:09.46 270  1:08.56
Sudbury & District S C 128 James Rowley 1:11.94 243  1:09.41

 
Event 413F  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

St Felix Sch 131 Chester Leeming 59.31 435  59.93
Team Ipswich Swimming 132 Matthew Debenham 1:00.10 418  1:00.97
Team Ipswich Swimming 133 Joe Cooper 1:00.49 410  1:01.70
St Felix Sch 134 Joab Carr 1:04.04 345  1:03.27
Lstoft & OB 135 Brandon Riley 1:06.63 306  1:04.85
Lstoft & OB 136 Luke Barton 1:07.42 296  1:05.80
Newmarket & District Swimming 137 Cameron Beavis 1:07.71 292  1:07.75
Beccles Town Swimming Club 138 Owen Seary 1:07.82 290  1:08.59

 
Event 414F  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Newmarket & District Swimming 141 Henry Newell 57.88 468  57.82
West Suffolk Swim Club 142 Ciaran Riches 58.90 444  59.54
St Felix Sch 143 Finn Jeffery 59.18 437  58.30
St Felix Sch 144 Owen Webster 59.19 437  58.67
St Felix Sch 145 Daniel White 59.99 420  1:00.18
West Suffolk Swim Club 146 Samuel Bullingham 1:00.37 412  1:00.65
West Suffolk Swim Club 147 Connor Gillingham 1:02.19 377  1:01.93
Beccles Town Swimming Club 148 Jeremy Aitken 1:02.71 368  1:02.85

 
Event 415F  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 151 Sam Perkins 55.64 526  56.08
Stowmarket Swimming Club 152 Manfred Battle 55.70 525  56.68
Team Ipswich Swimming 153 Elliott Day 57.27 483  57.45
St Felix Sch 154 Collins Saliboko 57.49 477  57.54
Stowmarket Swimming Club 155 Will Handley 58.69 448  58.86
Newmarket & District Swimming 156 Harry Saunders 58.75 447  57.83
Team Ipswich Swimming 157 Adam Hardy 59.62 428  59.28
Deben Swimming Club 158 Matthew Anderson 1:00.27 414  59.56

 
Event 416F  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Team Ipswich Swimming 201 Reg Lloyd 51.73 655  51.83
Newmarket & District Swimming 182 Ignacio Larghero 52.29 634  53.24
Beccles Town Swimming Club 203 Dalton Yallop 53.90 579  54.03
Team Ipswich Swimming 174 Sam Cottee 54.19 570  53.94
St Felix Sch 175 Jake Thomas-Mansfield 54.27 567  54.45
Team Ipswich Swimming 216 Mihai Anghel 54.92 547  54.95
Team Ipswich Swimming 177 Alex Walmsley 56.10 514  55.45
Team Ipswich Swimming 168 Thomas Clare 56.77 496  53.91


